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Montana vs Montana State

September 30, 2016

Accurate Results | Every Time Compeꌆstꌆstve Timing

Final Team Results ‐ Men

Men's 8k

Team ‐ Montana State Finish Posi뛕�on ‐ 1

Team Score (places): 15 Team Score (뛕�mes): 2:10:58.64 Ave Time:26:11.73

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1751 Ty Mogan SO 1 1 25:37.12 25:37.12 0:00.00
2 1750 Zachary Kughn SR 2 3 25:49.64 51:26.76 0:12.52
3 1746 Isaac Barville FR 3 6 26:26.69 1:17:53.45 0:49.57
4 1756 Adam Wollant SR 4 10 26:31.01 1:44:24.46 0:53.89
5 1749 Noah Kirkland SO 5 15 26:34.18 2:10:58.64 0:57.06
6 1754 Anthony Schmalz SO (6) (21) 26:43.35 2:37:41.99 1:06.23
7 1752 Shawn Peden SR (8) (29) 26:55.51 3:04:37.50 1:18.39
8 1747 Cameron Carroll FR More Than 7   27:10.51 3:31:48.01 1:33.39
9 1748 Gannon Chamberlain FR More Than 7   27:10.60 3:58:58.61 1:33.48
10 1753 Mar뛕�n Ponce SO More Than 7   28:43.58 4:27:42.19 3:06.46
11 1755 Andrew Vandine FR More Than 7   30:21.64 4:58:03.83 4:44.52

Team ‐ Montana Finish Posi뛕�on ‐ 2

Team Score (places): 49 Team Score (뛕�mes): 2:18:29.51 Ave Time:27:41.90

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1722 Paden Alexander JR 7 7 26:44.24 26:44.24 0:00.00
2 1725 Jonathan Eastwood SO 9 16 27:09.18 53:53.42 0:24.94
3 1727 Dillon May SO 10 26 27:40.82 1:21:34.24 0:56.58
4 1731 Nathan Wellington JR 11 37 27:57.59 1:49:31.83 1:13.35
5 1728 Dawit Mengistu SO 12 49 28:57.68 2:18:29.51 2:13.44
6 1726 Noah Kells FR (13) (62) 29:29.77 2:47:59.28 2:45.53
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7 1729 Karsten Pease FR (14) (76) 30:37.82 3:18:37.10 3:53.58


